DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

as LED drivers carries the original
manufacturer’s warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES: 1 Universal Voltage (UNV) is standard unless specifying Photocontrol or Receptacle (RIU or RFL - 120V) options. 2 Specify for PC2 option only. 3 Custom and RAL color matching available upon request. Consult factory for
further information. 4 Bollard heights are nominal (shown in inches). 5 12” length not available with RIU or RFL options. 6 Add suffix in the order shown. 7 Must specify voltage when ordering. 8 When specifying LAB option the
anchor bolts and template need to be ordered seperately 7581-01PK. 9 DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLC Standard. Refer to www.designlights.org for details on exact qualified EON 303-B1-LEDB1 product as not all configurations are
DLC classified.
Series 9 Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish 3 Height 4 Options 6
303-B1-LEDB1
Head contains
one  (1)
Mini LightBARTM
2700=2700K
3000=3000K
3500=3500K
4000= 4000K
TSAM= Turtle Safe Amber
              (585-595nm)
UNV=120-277V 1
120=120V
277=277V 2
T2 = Type II,
        Lateral Throw
T4 = Type IV,
       Forward Throw
T5X = Type V,
       Extra Wide Flood
DIMELV= �Trailing Edge
Phase Dim-
ming Driver
 DIM10=0-10V Dimming
               Driver
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
WT=White
Premium Paint
AP=Grey
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
12=12” 5
24=24”
36=36”
42=42”
EDGE=�Edge lit glass lens
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 7
PC2=�Photocontrol 208-277V 7
RIU=�Receptacle - In Use
(120V Only) 7
RFL=Receptacle - Flip-Lid
         (120V Only) 7
LAB=�Less Anchor Bolts & Template 8
3”
76mm
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
IP66 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
50°C Maximum Temperature Rating
External Supply Wiring 90°C Minimum
303-B1-LEDB1
EON LED
APPLICATIONS:
BOLLARD